
Possible
Points

SCORECARD FOR 4-H
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

Exhibitor's Name

Class and Lot                Placing

  Quality of Image

  Resolution, sharpness,
     color brightness

  Composition

  Color Correction

  Color accuracy/color
     matching

  Retouching

  Cloning

  Removal of dust spots

  Correctly Cropped, if necessary

  Mounting

  Correct Category, Information Cards

  Total Score

Comments

Points
Scored

C1041E

Issued by Washington State University Extension and the U.S. Department of Agriculture in furtherance of the Acts of 
May 8 and June 30, 1914. Extension programs and policies are consistent with federal and state laws and regulations 
on nondiscrimination regarding race, sex, religion, age, color, creed, and national or ethnic origin; physical, mental, or 
sensory disability; marital status or sexual orientation; and status as a Vietnam-era or disabled veteran. Evidence of 
noncompliance may be reported through your local WSU Extension office. Trade names have been used to simplify 
information; no endorsement is intended. Reviewed 2014. C1041E

Issued by Washington State University Extension and the U.S. Department of Agriculture in furtherance of the Acts of 
May 8 and June 30, 1914. Extension programs and policies are consistent with federal and state laws and regulations 
on nondiscrimination regarding race, sex, religion, age, color, creed, and national or ethnic origin; physical, mental, or 
sensory disability; marital status or sexual orientation; and status as a Vietnam-era or disabled veteran. Evidence of 
noncompliance may be reported through your local WSU Extension office. Trade names have been used to simplify 
information; no endorsement is intended. Reviewed 2014. C1041E

Judging Criteria

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

100

90–100 Blue; 80–89 Red; 70–79 White

Possible
Points

SCORECARD FOR 4-H
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

Exhibitor's Name

Class and Lot               Placing

  Quality of Image

Resolution, sharpness,
     color brightness

Composition

Color Correction

  Color accuracy/color
     matching

  Retouching

  Cloning

  Removal of dust spots

  Correctly Cropped, if necessary

  Mounting

  Correct Category, Information Cards

  Total Score

Comments

Points
Scored

C1041E

Judging Criteria

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

100

90–100 Blue; 80–89 Red; 70–79 White

Ribbon


	Exhibitors Name: 
	Class and Lot: 
	Placing: 
	Points Scored20: 
	Points Scored20_2: 
	Points Scored20_3: 
	Points Scored10: 
	Points ScoredRemoval of dust spots: 
	Points Scored10_2: 
	Points Scored10_3: 
	Points Scored10_4: 
	Points Scored100: 
	Comments 1: 
	Ribbon: 


